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2023 Wasaren Early Season Meet - 4/12/2023

TIMING AND SCORING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Hoosic Valley

Performance List - THE MEET

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 12:10.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______1  
1) #147 Daley, Madison 10 2) #90 Decarlo, Jorja 11 3) #109 Dowd, Evie 10 4) #110 Gaba, Giana 11

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

B 10:00.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______1  
1) #148 Pingelski, Zachary 12 2) #77 Thompson, Preston 9 3) #75 MacNary, Jack 10 4) #140 Eisman, Jacob 11

A 12:30.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______2  
1) #83 Daniels, Joe 9 2) #81 Christie, Andrew 9 3) #80 Callahan, Caleb 9 4) #82 Mullen, Robert 9

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Greenwich Central 18.37Van Pelt, Dorothy  10 _____________________ _______1 133
Mechanicvill 20.01Crivelli, Mackenzie  12 _____________________ _______2 93
Hoosic Valley NTLeStage, Helen   9 _____________________ _______3 135
Corinth/Hadl NTCraig, Bella   7 _____________________ _______4 91
Cambridge NTLewis, Rachel   9 _____________________ _______5 134

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Greenwich Central 12.94Radovich, Sarah   9 _____________________ _______1 35
Greenwich Central 13.50Hamilton, Kendall   9 _____________________ _______2 36
Mechanicvill 13.54Toher, Courtney  11 _____________________ _______3 37
Mechanicvill 13.60Pitts, Gianna   8 _____________________ _______4 38
Cambridge 13.87Crandall, Samantha  11 _____________________ _______5 39
Mechanicvill 13.94Hopeck, Madelyn  10 _____________________ _______6 40
Mechanicvill 14.00Andrews, Emma   9 _____________________ _______7 42
Mechanicvill 14.00Amberger, Addyson   8 _____________________ _______8 41
Corinth/Hadl 14.10Beaver, Kayden  11 _____________________ _______9 43
Mechanicvill 14.50McLendon, Aubrey  11 _____________________ _______10 44
Mechanicvill 14.80Loatman, Evie  12 _____________________ _______11 45
Mechanicvill 14.87Zecca, Ella  11 _____________________ _______12 46
Hoosic Valley 14.92Miller, Cailin  12 _____________________ _______13 47
Hoosic Valley 15.00Knickerbocker, Kayleigh   9 _____________________ _______14 49
Hoosic Valley 15.00Herrington, Ashleigh   9 _____________________ _______15 48
Corinth/Hadl 15.10Abbott, Sarah  11 _____________________ _______16 50
Holy Trinity 15.40Giordano, Ava  12 _____________________ _______17 52
Corinth/Hadl 15.40Hanlon, Katelyn  12 _____________________ _______18 51
Mechanicvill 15.50White, Mackenzie  11 _____________________ _______19 53
Holy Trinity 15.68Jusino, Cora  11 _____________________ _______20 54
Holy Trinity 15.70Allie, Emma   7 _____________________ _______21 56
Greenwich Central 15.70Woods, Carmia   9 _____________________ _______22 55
Greenwich Central 15.84Johnson, Claudia   8 _____________________ _______23 57
Mechanicvill 16.00Pingelski, Madelyn   9 _____________________ _______24 59
Holy Trinity 16.00Liverio, Tatum  11 _____________________ _______25 60
Hoosic Valley 16.00Davis, Rileigh   7 _____________________ _______26 58
Corinth/Hadl 16.30Torda, Lindsey  12 _____________________ _______27 62
Holy Trinity 16.30Davis, Autumn  11 _____________________ _______28 61
Mechanicvill 16.34Macnary, Mekennah  11 _____________________ _______29 63
Holy Trinity 16.60Bowman, Gioanna   7 _____________________ _______30 64
Hoosic Valley 17.00Ackerly, Marie  10 _____________________ _______31 66
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Event  5   ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Hoosic Valley 17.00Macica, AnnaGrace   9 _____________________ _______32 65
Mechanicvill 20.64Warren, Claudia  11 _____________________ _______33 67
Greenwich Central NTViscusi, Jessica   9 _____________________ _______34 70
Cambridge NTBrown, Avery   9 _____________________ _______35 71
Greenwich Central NTCiavattini, Sveva  12 _____________________ _______36 68
Cambridge NTGates, Addison  12 _____________________ _______37 69

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Greenwich Central 12.10Radovich, Joseph  10 _____________________ _______1 1
Corinth/Hadl 12.20Hanna, Colby  12 _____________________ _______2 2
Corinth/Hadl 12.40Hughes, Liam  12 _____________________ _______3 3
Cambridge 12.42Burr, Brice  10 _____________________ _______4 4
Mechanicvill 12.45Crivelli, Rocco  11 _____________________ _______5 5
Mechanicvill 12.50Micklas, Luke  12 _____________________ _______6 6
Corinth/Hadl 12.90Pettit, Aiden   9 _____________________ _______7 7
Corinth/Hadl 13.10Wiley, Kaleb  12 _____________________ _______8 8
Greenwich Central 13.14White, Jayden  10 _____________________ _______9 9
Holy Trinity 13.18Browning, Jasai  11 _____________________ _______10 10
Mechanicvill 13.20Doty, James  12 _____________________ _______11 12
Corinth/Hadl 13.20Burth, Isaiah  11 _____________________ _______12 11
Holy Trinity 13.25James, Caleb  10 _____________________ _______13 13
Holy Trinity 13.45Tijani, Oluwasegun  11 _____________________ _______14 14
Mechanicvill 13.50Gladden, Derek   9 _____________________ _______15 15
Holy Trinity 13.70Smith, Donovan  12 _____________________ _______16 16
Hoosic Valley 13.80Simon, Landon  11 _____________________ _______17 18
Mechanicvill 13.80Cowell, Chase   9 _____________________ _______18 19
Mechanicvill 13.80Ballew, Trevor  12 _____________________ _______19 17
Mechanicvill 14.00Beyer, Sam  11 _____________________ _______20 22
Mechanicvill 14.00Baumgartner, Josh  10 _____________________ _______21 23
Mechanicvill 14.00Bugbee, Adeis   9 _____________________ _______22 20
Mechanicvill 14.00Wickham, Billy  12 _____________________ _______23 21
Mechanicvill 14.50Cammuso, Carmen  11 _____________________ _______24 25
Mechanicvill 14.50DeCarlo, Matt  11 _____________________ _______25 24
Mechanicvill 14.94Reedy, Connor  10 _____________________ _______26 26
Holy Trinity 15.20Allen, DeAngelo   7 _____________________ _______27 27
Mechanicvill 15.50Chapman, Tyson  10 _____________________ _______28 28
Greenwich Central 15.80Harris, Deshae   8 _____________________ _______29 29
Hoosic Valley NTMilitar, Ben   9 _____________________ _______30 33
Hoosic Valley NTDurkin, Nathan   9 _____________________ _______31 32
Hoosic Valley NTRifenburgh, Spencer   9 _____________________ _______32 34
Cambridge NTBonneau, Mike  11 _____________________ _______33 30
Greenwich Central NTWilbur, Brayden   9 _____________________ _______34 31

Event  7   Girls 1500 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Hoosic Valley 5:05.98Sassatelli, Andrea   8 _____________________ _______1 108
Mechanicvill 8:30.00Duncan, Mia  11 _____________________ _______2 126
Corinth/Hadl NTHenke, Cooper  11 _____________________ _______3 116
Corinth/Hadl NTWiley, Allison   9 _____________________ _______4 113
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Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Hoosic Valley 4:54.64Sheldon, Ethan  11 _____________________ _______1 127
Cambridge 5:05.44Mahar, Tully   9 _____________________ _______2 124
Holy Trinity 5:10.50Youngs, Ben  12 _____________________ _______3 128
Greenwich Central 5:14.10Spiezio, Bradley   9 _____________________ _______4 119
Corinth/Hadl 5:15.00Shanahan, Hunter  10 _____________________ _______5 118
Holy Trinity 5:22.49Wylie, Noah  12 _____________________ _______6 129
Mechanicvill 5:37.17Weiss, Charlie  10 _____________________ _______7 72
Greenwich Central 5:39.19Dixson, Sam   8 _____________________ _______8 123
Holy Trinity 5:52.88Waters, Breadan   9 _____________________ _______9 130
Mechanicvill 6:00.64Daniels, John Pat  11 _____________________ _______10 78
Holy Trinity 6:01.25Allie, Peter   9 _____________________ _______11 103
Mechanicvill 6:10.00Partyka, Maddox   9 _____________________ _______12 120
Mechanicvill 6:10.00Meehan, Liam   9 _____________________ _______13 131

Event  9   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 58.00Hoosic Valley _____________________ _______1  
1) #89 Coffin, Hannah 9 2) #135 LeStage, Helen 9 3) #95 Schreren, Karissa 12 4) #47 Miller, Cailin 12

A 1:00.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______2  
1) #41 Amberger, Addyson 8 2) #42 Andrews, Emma 9 3) #88 Morrison, Kiley 7 4) #38 Pitts, Gianna 8

A NTGreenwich Central _____________________ _______3  
1) #68 Ciavattini, Sveva 12 2) #144 Collins, Charlotte 8 3) #70 Viscusi, Jessica 9 4) #98 Shaw, Isla 8

A NTCambridge _____________________ _______4  
1) #39 Crandall, Samantha 11 2) #69 Gates, Addison 12 3) #71 Brown, Avery 9 4) #114 Reynolds, Molly 9

A NTCorinth/Hadley-Luzerne _____________________ _______5  
1) #62 Torda, Lindsey 12 2) #145 McGuire, Erika 8 3) #143 Vanderheyden, Stella 9 4) #43 Beaver, Kayden 11

B NTMechanicville Central _____________________ _______6  
1) #93 Crivelli, Mackenzie 12 2) #37 Toher, Courtney 11 3) #53 White, Mackenzie 11 4) #45 Loatman, Evie 12

Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 50.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______1  
1) #19 Cowell, Chase 9 2) #74 Golden, Logan 9 3) #15 Gladden, Derek 9 4) #73 Hickey, Jacob 9

A NTCambridge _____________________ _______2  
1) #4 Burr, Brice 10 2) #30 Bonneau, Mike 11 3) #138 Mattson, Baxter 10 4) #86 Shaner, Drew 9

A NTCorinth/Hadley-Luzerne _____________________ _______3  
1) #139 Brunell, Jase 10 2) #7 Pettit, Aiden 9 3) #2 Hanna, Colby 12 4) #3 Hughes, Liam 12

Event  35   Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay Co-ed
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 48.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______1  
1) #37 Toher, Courtney 11 2) #40 Hopeck, Madelyn 10 3) #93 Crivelli, Mackenzie 12 4) #6 Micklas, Luke 12

A NTGreenwich Central _____________________ _______2  
1) #1 Radovich, Joseph 10 2) #35 Radovich, Sarah 9 3) #9 White, Jayden 10 4) #36 Hamilton, Kendall 9

A NTHoosic Valley _____________________ _______3  
1) #18 Simon, Landon 11 2) #117 Field, Cameron 12 3) #108 Sassatelli, Andrea 8 4) #127 Sheldon, Ethan 11

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mechanicvill 1:02.61Hopeck, Madelyn  10 _____________________ _______1 40
Hoosic Valley 1:08.00Coffin, Hannah   9 _____________________ _______2 89
Hoosic Valley 1:11.62Delameter, Devan   9 _____________________ _______3 92
Hoosic Valley 1:18.00Schreren, Karissa  12 _____________________ _______4 95
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Event  11   ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Hoosic Valley 1:19.00Ruepp, Lilli   7 _____________________ _______5 96
Cambridge NTPederson, Alexandra   9 _____________________ _______6 99
Cambridge NTBerthiaume, Charonne   9 _____________________ _______7 100
Hoosic Valley NTSmith, Kaylee   9 _____________________ _______8 97

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mechanicvill 57.00Daniels, John Pat  11 _____________________ _______1 78
Mechanicvill 58.00Hickey, Jacob   9 _____________________ _______2 73
Mechanicvill 58.00Ballew, Trevor  12 _____________________ _______3 17
Mechanicvill 58.00Wendel, Thomas  11 _____________________ _______4 101
Mechanicvill 1:00.42Doty, Harold  11 _____________________ _______5 102
Holy Trinity 1:01.50Allie, Peter   9 _____________________ _______6 103
Mechanicvill 1:01.86Thompson, Preston   9 _____________________ _______7 77
Mechanicvill 1:02.00Sanchez, Sam  12 _____________________ _______8 104
Mechanicvill 1:02.00Doty, James  12 _____________________ _______9 12
Holy Trinity 1:02.50Paniccia, Pietro  12 _____________________ _______10 105
Corinth/Hadl 1:09.00Sheerer, Parker   9 _____________________ _______11 106
Cambridge 1:09.24Shaner, Drew   9 _____________________ _______12 86
Corinth/Hadl 1:10.00Denno, Austin  12 _____________________ _______13 107
Hoosic Valley NTRifenburgh, Spencer   9 _____________________ _______14 34
Hoosic Valley NTJones, Tyler   9 _____________________ _______15 87
Hoosic Valley NTThompson, Andrew  10 _____________________ _______16 84
Hoosic Valley NTSimpson, Owen  10 _____________________ _______17 85

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mechanicvill 1:19.61Decarlo, Jorja  11 _____________________ _______1 90
Holy Trinity 1:28.10Verbicky, Sophia  12 _____________________ _______2 137
Hoosic Valley NTLeStage, Helen   9 _____________________ _______3 135

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mechanicvill 1:10.00Cowell, Braeden  10 _____________________ _______1 136
Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run

YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#
Hoosic Valley 2:30.82Sassatelli, Andrea   8 _____________________ _______1 108
Mechanicvill 2:57.65Dowd, Evie  10 _____________________ _______2 109
Mechanicvill 2:58.35Gaba, Giana  11 _____________________ _______3 110
Mechanicvill 4:15.00Welch, Sophia  10 _____________________ _______4 111
Mechanicvill 4:30.00Nelson, Erica  10 _____________________ _______5 112
Corinth/Hadl NTHenke, Cooper  11 _____________________ _______6 116
Hoosic Valley NTMacica, AnnaGrace   9 _____________________ _______7 65
Hoosic Valley NTAckerly, Marie  10 _____________________ _______8 66
Hoosic Valley NTDavis, Rileigh   7 _____________________ _______9 58
Corinth/Hadl NTWiley, Allison   9 _____________________ _______10 113
Greenwich Central NTWoods, Carmia   9 _____________________ _______11 55
Hoosic Valley NTMysliwiec, Sarah Helen   9 _____________________ _______12 115
Cambridge NTReynolds, Molly   9 _____________________ _______13 114
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Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Hoosic Valley 2:09.49Field, Cameron  12 _____________________ _______1 117
Corinth/Hadl 2:22.00Shanahan, Hunter  10 _____________________ _______2 118
Greenwich Central 2:27.00Spiezio, Bradley   9 _____________________ _______3 119
Mechanicvill 2:28.00Wendel, Thomas  11 _____________________ _______4 101
Mechanicvill 2:30.00Partyka, Maddox   9 _____________________ _______5 120
Holy Trinity 2:37.50Kuban, Nick  11 _____________________ _______6 122
Holy Trinity 2:37.50Kienzle, Tim  11 _____________________ _______7 121
Greenwich Central 2:37.82Dixson, Sam   8 _____________________ _______8 123
Corinth/Hadl 2:39.00Sheerer, Parker   9 _____________________ _______9 106
Corinth/Hadl 2:45.00Denno, Austin  12 _____________________ _______10 107
Mechanicvill 2:50.00Sanchez, Sam  12 _____________________ _______11 104
Cambridge NTMahar, Tully   9 _____________________ _______12 124
Hoosic Valley NTAntolick, Keegan   8 _____________________ _______13 125
Cambridge NTShaner, Drew   9 _____________________ _______14 86

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Greenwich Central 27.02Radovich, Sarah   9 _____________________ _______1 35
Mechanicvill 27.72Hopeck, Madelyn  10 _____________________ _______2 40
Mechanicvill 28.32Toher, Courtney  11 _____________________ _______3 37
Mechanicvill 29.00Morrison, Kiley   7 _____________________ _______4 88
Mechanicvill 29.50Pitts, Gianna   8 _____________________ _______5 38
Mechanicvill 29.50Zecca, Ella  11 _____________________ _______6 46
Hoosic Valley 29.90Coffin, Hannah   9 _____________________ _______7 89
Mechanicvill 30.00Andrews, Emma   9 _____________________ _______8 42
Mechanicvill 30.00Decarlo, Jorja  11 _____________________ _______9 90
Mechanicvill 30.00McLendon, Aubrey  11 _____________________ _______10 44
Mechanicvill 30.00Amberger, Addyson   8 _____________________ _______11 41
Corinth/Hadl 30.45Craig, Bella   7 _____________________ _______12 91
Hoosic Valley 30.60Delameter, Devan   9 _____________________ _______13 92
Mechanicvill 31.00Crivelli, Mackenzie  12 _____________________ _______14 93
Hoosic Valley 31.26Miller, Cailin  12 _____________________ _______15 47
Corinth/Hadl 31.85Riihimaki, Lila   9 _____________________ _______16 94
Corinth/Hadl 31.90Abbott, Sarah  11 _____________________ _______17 50
Corinth/Hadl 31.95Hanlon, Katelyn  12 _____________________ _______18 51
Greenwich Central 32.70Woods, Carmia   9 _____________________ _______19 55
Holy Trinity 32.95Jusino, Cora  11 _____________________ _______20 54
Holy Trinity 33.00Allie, Emma   7 _____________________ _______21 56
Hoosic Valley 33.00Herrington, Ashleigh   9 _____________________ _______22 48
Hoosic Valley 33.00Knickerbocker, Kayleigh   9 _____________________ _______23 49
Mechanicvill 33.14Loatman, Evie  12 _____________________ _______24 45
Mechanicvill 34.00White, Mackenzie  11 _____________________ _______25 53
Mechanicvill 34.00Macnary, Mekennah  11 _____________________ _______26 63
Holy Trinity 34.00Bowman, Gioanna   7 _____________________ _______27 64
Hoosic Valley 34.34Schreren, Karissa  12 _____________________ _______28 95
Mechanicvill 35.00Pingelski, Madelyn   9 _____________________ _______29 59
Hoosic Valley 35.60Ruepp, Lilli   7 _____________________ _______30 96
Mechanicvill 40.00Warren, Claudia  11 _____________________ _______31 67
Greenwich Central NTJohnson, Claudia   8 _____________________ _______32 57
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Event  17   ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Greenwich Central NTShaw, Isla   8 _____________________ _______33 98
Greenwich Central NTHamilton, Kendall   9 _____________________ _______34 36
Greenwich Central NTCiavattini, Sveva  12 _____________________ _______35 68
Hoosic Valley NTSmith, Kaylee   9 _____________________ _______36 97

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mechanicvill 25.00Micklas, Luke  12 _____________________ _______1 6
Mechanicvill 26.80Bugbee, Adeis   9 _____________________ _______2 20
Mechanicvill 27.00Golden, Logan   9 _____________________ _______3 74
Holy Trinity 27.00James, Caleb  10 _____________________ _______4 13
Mechanicvill 27.00Hickey, Jacob   9 _____________________ _______5 73
Mechanicvill 27.00Beyer, Sam  11 _____________________ _______6 22
Mechanicvill 27.00Baumgartner, Josh  10 _____________________ _______7 23
Mechanicvill 27.00Gladden, Derek   9 _____________________ _______8 15
Mechanicvill 27.00Weiss, Charlie  10 _____________________ _______9 72
Mechanicvill 27.00Wickham, Billy  12 _____________________ _______10 21
Mechanicvill 27.00Ballew, Trevor  12 _____________________ _______11 17
Holy Trinity 27.00Tijani, Oluwasegun  11 _____________________ _______12 14
Greenwich Central 27.86White, Jayden  10 _____________________ _______13 9
Greenwich Central 28.00Vandoren, Christi  12 _____________________ _______14 76
Mechanicvill 28.00Thompson, Preston   9 _____________________ _______15 77
Mechanicvill 28.00MacNary, Jack  10 _____________________ _______16 75
Holy Trinity 28.50Allen, DeAngelo   7 _____________________ _______17 27
Mechanicvill 29.00Daniels, John Pat  11 _____________________ _______18 78
Mechanicvill 29.00Cammuso, Carmen  11 _____________________ _______19 25
Mechanicvill 29.00Cowell, Chase   9 _____________________ _______20 19
Corinth/Hadl 29.90Peris, Arik  10 _____________________ _______21 79
Mechanicvill 30.00DeCarlo, Matt  11 _____________________ _______22 24
Mechanicvill 30.00Callahan, Caleb   9 _____________________ _______23 80
Mechanicvill 31.00Christie, Andrew   9 _____________________ _______24 81
Mechanicvill 32.00Daniels, Joe   9 _____________________ _______25 83
Mechanicvill 32.00Chapman, Tyson  10 _____________________ _______26 28
Mechanicvill 32.00Mullen, Robert   9 _____________________ _______27 82
Mechanicvill 32.94Reedy, Connor  10 _____________________ _______28 26
Cambridge NTBonneau, Mike  11 _____________________ _______29 30
Greenwich Central NTRadovich, Joseph  10 _____________________ _______30 1
Hoosic Valley NTJones, Tyler   9 _____________________ _______31 87
Cambridge NTShaner, Drew   9 _____________________ _______32 86
Hoosic Valley NTSimpson, Owen  10 _____________________ _______33 85
Hoosic Valley NTThompson, Andrew  10 _____________________ _______34 84
Hoosic Valley NTRifenburgh, Spencer   9 _____________________ _______35 34

Event  20   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Holy Trinity 11:00.00Youngs, Ben  12 _____________________ _______1 128
Hoosic Valley 11:38.93Ruepp, Alex   9 _____________________ _______2 132
Mechanicvill 13:00.00Doty, Harold  11 _____________________ _______3 102
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Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 4:45.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______1  
1) #110 Gaba, Giana 11 2) #109 Dowd, Evie 10 3) #142 Dowgos, Sara 11 4) #147 Daley, Madison 10

A NTCorinth/Hadley-Luzerne _____________________ _______2  
1) #145 McGuire, Erika 8 2) #94 Riihimaki, Lila 9 3) #91 Craig, Bella 7 4) #43 Beaver, Kayden 11

A NTHoosic Valley _____________________ _______3  
1) #92 Delameter, Devan 9 2) #48 Herrington, Ashleigh 9 3) #49 Knickerbocker, Kayleigh 94) #95 Schreren, Karissa 12

B NTHoosic Valley _____________________ _______4  
1) #58 Davis, Rileigh 7 2) #65 Macica, AnnaGrace 9 3) #96 Ruepp, Lilli 7

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 4:40.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______1  
1) #83 Daniels, Joe 9 2) #81 Christie, Andrew 9 3) #80 Callahan, Caleb 9 4) #82 Mullen, Robert 9

A NTCorinth/Hadley-Luzerne _____________________ _______2  
1) #3 Hughes, Liam 12 2) #146 Ruggiero, Dom 10 3) #139 Brunell, Jase 10 4) #11 Burth, Isaiah 11

A NTHoosic Valley _____________________ _______3  
1) #87 Jones, Tyler 9 2) #34 Rifenburgh, Spencer 9 3) #85 Simpson, Owen 10 4) #18 Simon, Landon 11

Event  36   Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay Co-ed
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 4:10.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______1  
1) #40 Hopeck, Madelyn 10 2) #46 Zecca, Ella 11 3) #140 Eisman, Jacob 11 4) #141 McQuiston, Marcus 12

A 4:30.00Hoosic Valley _____________________ _______2  
1) #89 Coffin, Hannah 9 2) #117 Field, Cameron 12 3) #108 Sassatelli, Andrea 8 4) #127 Sheldon, Ethan 11

A 4:35.00Holy Trinity (Sec. 2) _____________________ _______3  
B 5:00.00Mechanicville Central _____________________ _______4  

1) #63 Macnary, Mekennah 11 2) #75 MacNary, Jack 10 3) #136 Cowell, Braeden 10 4) #111 Welch, Sophia 10
Event  23   Girls High Jump

YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#
Mechanicvill 4-10.00Dowgos, Sara  11 _____________________ _______1 142
Holy Trinity 4-06.00Verbicky, Sophia  12 _____________________ _______2 137
Greenwich Central 4-06.00Van Pelt, Dorothy  10 _____________________ _______3 133
Mechanicvill 4-02.00McLean, Jazzelle  12 _____________________ _______4 149
Holy Trinity 4-02.00Giordano, Ava  12 _____________________ _______5 52
Corinth/Hadl NHKing, Madison  10 _____________________ _______6 150
Hoosic Valley NHLeStage, Helen   9 _____________________ _______7 135

Event  24   Boys High Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Holy Trinity 5-08.00Baaki, Andrew  11 _____________________ _______1 155
Greenwich Central 5-04.00Vandoren, Christi  12 _____________________ _______2 76
Mechanicvill 5-03.00McQuiston, Marcus  12 _____________________ _______3 141
Mechanicvill 5-01.00Doty, James  12 _____________________ _______4 12
Mechanicvill 5-00.00Golden, Logan   9 _____________________ _______5 74
Mechanicvill 4-09.00Pingelski, Zachary  12 _____________________ _______6 148
Greenwich Central 4-00.00Harris, Deshae   8 _____________________ _______7 29
Hoosic Valley 4-00.00Simon, Landon  11 _____________________ _______8 18
Hoosic Valley 4-00.00Antolick, Keegan   8 _____________________ _______9 125
Hoosic Valley NHJones, Tyler   9 _____________________ _______10 87
Cambridge NHMahar, Tully   9 _____________________ _______11 124
Corinth/Hadl NHChase, Aidan  11 _____________________ _______12 156
Corinth/Hadl NHRuggiero, Dom  10 _____________________ _______13 146
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Event  24   ...   (Boys High Jump)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Corinth/Hadl NHPettit, Aiden   9 _____________________ _______14 7
Event  25   Girls Pole Vault

YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#
Cambridge 5-06.00Crandall, Samantha  11 _____________________ _______1 39
Greenwich Central 5-06.00Collins, Charlotte   8 _____________________ _______2 144

Event  26   Boys Pole Vault
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Greenwich Central 11-00.00Vandoren, Christi  12 _____________________ _______1 76
Mechanicvill 10-06.00Micklas, Luke  12 _____________________ _______2 6
Hoosic Valley 10-03.00Sheldon, Ethan  11 _____________________ _______3 127
Cambridge 8-06.00Burr, Brice  10 _____________________ _______4 4
Greenwich Central 6-00.00Harris, Deshae   8 _____________________ _______5 29
Cambridge NHMattson, Baxter  10 _____________________ _______6 138

Event  27   Girls Long Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Holy Trinity 15-05.50Verbicky, Sophia  12 _____________________ _______1 137
Holy Trinity 15-05.00Davis, Autumn  11 _____________________ _______2 61
Cambridge 15-01.00Crandall, Samantha  11 _____________________ _______3 39
Holy Trinity 15-00.00Liverio, Tatum  11 _____________________ _______4 60
Greenwich Central 14-01.00Van Pelt, Dorothy  10 _____________________ _______5 133
Mechanicvill 13-02.00Crivelli, Mackenzie  12 _____________________ _______6 93
Mechanicvill 13-00.00Pitts, Gianna   8 _____________________ _______7 38
Mechanicvill 13-00.00Amberger, Addyson   8 _____________________ _______8 41
Mechanicvill 12-00.00McLendon, Aubrey  11 _____________________ _______9 44
Greenwich Central 10-11.75Collins, Charlotte   8 _____________________ _______10 144
Greenwich Central 10-02.75Shaw, Isla   8 _____________________ _______11 98
Greenwich Central 10-00.00Viscusi, Jessica   9 _____________________ _______12 70
Mechanicvill 9-10.50McLean, Jazzelle  12 _____________________ _______13 149
Mechanicvill 9-03.50Weiss, Diane  12 _____________________ _______14 154
Mechanicvill 9-00.00Warren, Claudia  11 _____________________ _______15 67
Cambridge NDPederson, Alexandra   9 _____________________ _______16 99
Cambridge NDAustin, Alexis  12 _____________________ _______17 157
Cambridge NDReynolds, Molly   9 _____________________ _______18 114
Corinth/Hadl NDKing, Madison  10 _____________________ _______19 150
Cambridge NDGates, Addison  12 _____________________ _______20 69
Corinth/Hadl NDVanderheyden, Stella   9 _____________________ _______21 143
Cambridge NDBerthiaume, Charonne   9 _____________________ _______22 100
Corinth/Hadl NDRiihimaki, Lila   9 _____________________ _______23 94
Cambridge NDBrown, Avery   9 _____________________ _______24 71

Event  28   Boys Long Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mechanicvill 19-03.50Crivelli, Rocco  11 _____________________ _______1 5
Greenwich Central 17-00.00Radovich, Joseph  10 _____________________ _______2 1
Holy Trinity 16-11.50Baaki, Andrew  11 _____________________ _______3 155
Mechanicvill 16-00.00Wickham, Billy  12 _____________________ _______4 21
Holy Trinity 15-04.00Smith, Donovan  12 _____________________ _______5 16
Holy Trinity 15-01.00Tijani, Oluwasegun  11 _____________________ _______6 14
Holy Trinity 14-05.00Waters, Breadan   9 _____________________ _______7 130
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Event  28   ...   (Boys Long Jump)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Holy Trinity 14-05.00Allie, Peter   9 _____________________ _______8 103
Hoosic Valley 13-09.75Simon, Landon  11 _____________________ _______9 18
Greenwich Central 13-07.00Dixson, Sam   8 _____________________ _______10 123
Holy Trinity 13-07.00James, Caleb  10 _____________________ _______11 13
Greenwich Central 11-09.75White, Jayden  10 _____________________ _______12 9
Greenwich Central 11-00.00Wilbur, Brayden   9 _____________________ _______13 31
Greenwich Central 10-10.75Harris, Deshae   8 _____________________ _______14 29
Corinth/Hadl NDPavlick, Aiden   9 _____________________ _______15 151
Hoosic Valley NDMilitar, Ben   9 _____________________ _______16 33
Corinth/Hadl NDPeris, Arik  10 _____________________ _______17 79
Corinth/Hadl NDHayes, Aaron  10 _____________________ _______18 153
Corinth/Hadl NDHunt, Daniel  10 _____________________ _______19 152
Corinth/Hadl NDBrunell, Jase  10 _____________________ _______20 139
Cambridge NDBurr, Brice  10 _____________________ _______21 4
Cambridge NDBonneau, Mike  11 _____________________ _______22 30
Corinth/Hadl NDHanna, Colby  12 _____________________ _______23 2
Hoosic Valley NDDurkin, Nathan   9 _____________________ _______24 32

Event  29   Girls Triple Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mechanicvill 31-00.00Morrison, Kiley   7 _____________________ _______1 88
Mechanicvill 29-00.00Dowgos, Sara  11 _____________________ _______2 142
Greenwich Central 28-00.00Radovich, Sarah   9 _____________________ _______3 35
Greenwich Central 27-08.00Van Pelt, Dorothy  10 _____________________ _______4 133
Hoosic Valley 26-08.00Miller, Cailin  12 _____________________ _______5 47
Mechanicvill 23-01.00Weiss, Diane  12 _____________________ _______6 154
Greenwich Central 22-08.50Shaw, Isla   8 _____________________ _______7 98
Greenwich Central 21-02.50Collins, Charlotte   8 _____________________ _______8 144
Greenwich Central 21-00.00Viscusi, Jessica   9 _____________________ _______9 70
Corinth/Hadl NDKing, Madison  10 _____________________ _______10 150
Corinth/Hadl NDVanderheyden, Stella   9 _____________________ _______11 143

Event  30   Boys Triple Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Greenwich Central 35-05.75Vandoren, Christi  12 _____________________ _______1 76
Mechanicvill 34-00.00Eisman, Jacob  11 _____________________ _______2 140
Corinth/Hadl NDHayes, Aaron  10 _____________________ _______3 153
Corinth/Hadl NDHunt, Daniel  10 _____________________ _______4 152
Corinth/Hadl NDHanna, Colby  12 _____________________ _______5 2
Corinth/Hadl NDPavlick, Aiden   9 _____________________ _______6 151
Hoosic Valley NDMilitar, Ben   9 _____________________ _______7 33

Event  31   Girls Discus Throw
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Hoosic Valley 82-01Fitzgerald, Brianna  12 _____________________ _______1 159
Hoosic Valley 69-05Mysliwiec, Sarah Helen   9 _____________________ _______2 115
Mechanicvill 67-07McCabe, Jillian  10 _____________________ _______3 162
Mechanicvill 66-05Grassmann, Bailey  12 _____________________ _______4 158
Hoosic Valley 65-04Schmidt, Bella   9 _____________________ _______5 166
Holy Trinity 55-02Liverio, Tatum  11 _____________________ _______6 60
Mechanicvill 50-00Zayhowski, Abigail   9 _____________________ _______7 163
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Event  31   ...   (Girls Discus Throw)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mechanicvill 50-00Weismann, Alexandra  11 _____________________ _______8 165
Mechanicvill 50-00Williams, Jacquline   9 _____________________ _______9 164
Mechanicvill 45-02Daley, Emma  10 _____________________ _______10 160
Mechanicvill 39-08Mills, Sophia  11 _____________________ _______11 161
Cambridge NDBerthiaume, Charonne   9 _____________________ _______12 100
Cambridge NDLewis, Rachel   9 _____________________ _______13 134
Hoosic Valley NDMastromarchi, Julia   8 _____________________ _______14 169
Cambridge NDAustin, Alexis  12 _____________________ _______15 157
Greenwich Central NDLundberg, Kylie  11 _____________________ _______16 167
Cambridge NDReynolds, Molly   9 _____________________ _______17 114
Hoosic Valley NDBriggs, Julianna  12 _____________________ _______18 168
Hoosic Valley NDChapko, Joni   9 _____________________ _______19 183
Cambridge NDBrown, Avery   9 _____________________ _______20 71

Event  32   Boys Discus Throw
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Greenwich Central 132-03Alling, Ryan  12 _____________________ _______1 170
Mechanicvill 126-07Morrison, Gregory  12 _____________________ _______2 172
Mechanicvill 121-05Guenette, Marcel  12 _____________________ _______3 171
Holy Trinity 103-04Browning, Jasai  11 _____________________ _______4 10
Mechanicvill 98-06Westad, Raiden  11 _____________________ _______5 176
Mechanicvill 98-00Daley, Michael  10 _____________________ _______6 174
Mechanicvill 80-00Brue, Luke   9 _____________________ _______7 175
Mechanicvill 77-05Sikamiotis, Nikolaos  12 _____________________ _______8 173
Mechanicvill 70-00DelBalso, Adam  10 _____________________ _______9 177
Holy Trinity 66-08Kienzle, Tim  11 _____________________ _______10 121
Holy Trinity 65-05Manmohan, Giovanni  11 _____________________ _______11 178
Hoosic Valley 52-04Antolick, Keegan   8 _____________________ _______12 125
Corinth/Hadl NDKing, Michael  12 _____________________ _______13 180
Cambridge NDBonneau, Mike  11 _____________________ _______14 30
Corinth/Hadl NDChase, Aidan  11 _____________________ _______15 156
Corinth/Hadl NDBovee, Tazrine  12 _____________________ _______16 182
Hoosic Valley NDThompson, Andrew  10 _____________________ _______17 84
Hoosic Valley NDDelvecchio, Danny  11 _____________________ _______18 181
Corinth/Hadl NDReynolds, Degan  11 _____________________ _______19 179

Event  33   Girls Shot Put
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mechanicvill 31-00.50Grassmann, Bailey  12 _____________________ _______1 158
Hoosic Valley 30-01.25Fitzgerald, Brianna  12 _____________________ _______2 159
Mechanicvill 25-10.00Daley, Emma  10 _____________________ _______3 160
Hoosic Valley 22-01.50Mysliwiec, Sarah Helen   9 _____________________ _______4 115
Mechanicvill 21-10.50Mills, Sophia  11 _____________________ _______5 161
Mechanicvill 20-06.00McCabe, Jillian  10 _____________________ _______6 162
Mechanicvill 20-00.00Williams, Jacquline   9 _____________________ _______7 164
Mechanicvill 20-00.00Weismann, Alexandra  11 _____________________ _______8 165
Mechanicvill 20-00.00Zayhowski, Abigail   9 _____________________ _______9 163
Hoosic Valley 19-11.00Schmidt, Bella   9 _____________________ _______10 166
Hoosic Valley NDBriggs, Julianna  12 _____________________ _______11 168
Cambridge NDLewis, Rachel   9 _____________________ _______12 134
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Event  33   ...   (Girls Shot Put)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Cambridge NDAustin, Alexis  12 _____________________ _______13 157
Hoosic Valley NDMastromarchi, Julia   8 _____________________ _______14 169
Cambridge NDBerthiaume, Charonne   9 _____________________ _______15 100
Cambridge NDPederson, Alexandra   9 _____________________ _______16 99
Greenwich Central NDLundberg, Kylie  11 _____________________ _______17 167

Event  34   Boys Shot Put
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Greenwich Central 40-11.00Alling, Ryan  12 _____________________ _______1 170
Mechanicvill 40-10.50Guenette, Marcel  12 _____________________ _______2 171
Mechanicvill 40-05.50Morrison, Gregory  12 _____________________ _______3 172
Holy Trinity 34-05.00Browning, Jasai  11 _____________________ _______4 10
Mechanicvill 34-00.00Sikamiotis, Nikolaos  12 _____________________ _______5 173
Mechanicvill 33-06.75Daley, Michael  10 _____________________ _______6 174
Mechanicvill 33-00.00Brue, Luke   9 _____________________ _______7 175
Mechanicvill 32-02.00Westad, Raiden  11 _____________________ _______8 176
Mechanicvill 30-00.00DelBalso, Adam  10 _____________________ _______9 177
Holy Trinity 28-01.00Manmohan, Giovanni  11 _____________________ _______10 178
Hoosic Valley 20-01.75Antolick, Keegan   8 _____________________ _______11 125
Hoosic Valley NDDelvecchio, Danny  11 _____________________ _______12 181
Corinth/Hadl NDKing, Michael  12 _____________________ _______13 180
Corinth/Hadl NDBovee, Tazrine  12 _____________________ _______14 182
Corinth/Hadl NDChase, Aidan  11 _____________________ _______15 156
Corinth/Hadl NDReynolds, Degan  11 _____________________ _______16 179
Hoosic Valley NDThompson, Andrew  10 _____________________ _______17 84
Hoosic Valley NDMilitar, Ben   9 _____________________ _______18 33


